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Youth Village 

644 Anchors St NW 

Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548 

2023-2024 School Year Calendar 

 

 

First Day of the new school year August 10th 

VPK/Preschool class will begin September 5th. 

- Classroom 2 – 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

- Classroom 6 – 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

 

 

Youth Village Calendar 
President’s Day/CLOSED Monday February 19, 2024 

Spring Break/No VPK Monday - Friday March 18 – 22, 2024 

VPK Field Day Friday March 15, 2024 

Spring Photo Day/VPK Graduation Pictures Monday March 25, 2024 

Last Day of VPK Thursday April 18, 2024 

VPK Graduation Friday April 19, 2024 

Last Day of school for Public Schools Friday May 24, 2024 

Memorial Day Holiday/CLOSED Monday May 27, 2024 

Teacher Workday/CLOSED Tuesday May 28, 2024 

First Day of Summer Program Wednesday May 29, 2024 


